
12.23.25 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



12.23.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



12.23.25 

Fall Cocktails 
 

Nippon Old Fashioned      58 

  nikka coffey grain,  20 years old sherry, shiso bitters, cacao 

Shogun Manhattan X.O.     45 

   Blanton bourbon, carpano antica, crème de violet, mezcal 

Koyo Dusk                                                                33 
  toki whisky infused with darjeeling tea, cacao, japanese orange 

Torii Sunset                                                         32 
  toki whisky, aperol, yuzu ginger 

Paloma Sour                                                           30 

  mezcal, campari grapefruit juice, yuzu,  

Heat                                                                  29 
  jalapeño infused Haku vodka, fresh lime, muddled cucumber 

Jade                                                                28 
  roku gin, premium sake, st. germain & shiso 
 

Cucumber in a Rice Field                                                         25 
  sake, haku vodka, japanese cucumber 
 

HighBall 
 

Hakushu 12 yr                                                         45 
japanese Hakushu single malt, soda 

Toki                                                            20 
suntory toki, soda 
 

Non-Alcoholic Drinks 

Free Spirit       15 
cranberry juice, lychee purée, club soda                                     
 

Tom Dandy       15 
yuzu, ginger ale, lemon syrup        

 
Beer 

Hitachino White Ale                                                        15 
Asahi Dry                                                       15 
Sapporo Lager                                                        15 
Hakkaisan IPA     15 
Athletic Bewing Co. Hazy IPA (non-alcoholic)      9 
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Sake 

 

 

Junmai Daiginjo & Daiginjo         bottle  

     
Niizawa, “Reikyo” Crystal 0, Miyagi                       30000  
king of sake, rice polished to 0.1% in a continuous 7 month process, lucious & enveloping 

Niizawa, “Reikyo” Absolute Zero, Miyagi (500ml)       12000  
greatest sake ever produced, rice polished down to 0.8%, limited production, simply divine 
 
Niizawa, “Zankyo” Super 7, Miyagi          5000  
rice polished down to 7%, extremely rare, unparalleled complexity  
 
Hakkaisan “Hyaku”, Niigata          4900 
named after de 100 years from Hakkaisan. Daiginjo style, 25% polished ratio, aged for 6 years  
 
Jikon “Tokuto Omachi”, Mie          2500 
40% polishing ratio, only 0.1% of the rice is graded as “Tokuto”, the greates expression of Omachi rice 
 
Tatenokawa “Kyokugen”, Yamagata          2400 
8% polishing ratio, outstanding value, full body, silky, smooth, gentle florals 
 
Muryozan 30, Hyogo           1600 
30% polishing ratio, touch of sweet, velvet and smooth texture 
 
Dassai Beyond, Yamaguchi           1600 
outstanding sake, ultra smooth, silky texture, with an elegant touch of fruit 
 
Katsuyama “Diamond”, Miyagi           1300 
smooth, floral style, elegant, bright finish  
 
Born “Dreams Come True”, Fukui (1.000ml)          1200 
aged for 5 years at -5 celsius, as result, flavorful, silky mouthfeel and rich texture 
 
Tedorigawa Mangekyo, Ishikawa            950 
aged unpasteurized for 6 months, smooth as silk, notes of cherries and white grapes 
 

Born “Chogin”, Fukui           990 
20% polishing ratio, 5 years aged, tropical fruit, deep flavor  

 

Hakkaisan Kongoshin, Niigata             695  
aged for 2 years, smooth, dry and clean but with a velvety texture, notes of melon  
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Sake 
 

Junmai Daiginjo & Daiginjo        carafe    bottle   
 

Daishichi “Myoka Rangyoku”, Fukushima        325      950 
dry, bright and vibrant, kimoto style 

 

Katsuyama  Akatsuki, Miyagi                  275      800 
full body, citrus and peach, rich, complex 
 

Zaku “N”, Mie        245      700 
genshu style, fruit forward 

 

Sohomare “Ki-Itsu” “Hyperion”, Tochigi                   240      695  
2017, kimoto, expressive, energetic, dry and vibrant style 

 

Kubota Manju YX, Niigata        160      450  
special yeast, medium dry, medium body, elegant. 

 
Kokuryu, Ryu Fukui         145      400 
layered and complex Daiginjo with dry minerality, gently aromatics, and clean finish. 

    

Miyosakae Tenmi, Ehime        135       375 
dry, medium body, pears, umami and ethereal finish 
 

Dewazakura “Mountain Cherry”, Yamagata        120       325 
perfect balance of ripe fruits and floral aroma, clean finish 

 
Kirinzan, Niigata                    110       295  
 Very refined and very dry, with a light and crisp finish 

 

Fukuju Black, Hyogo        100       270 
medium dry, smooth 
 

Born Wings of Japan, Fukui          96      260 
ripe fruit profile, smooth 

 

Junmai & Junmai Ginjo        carafe    bottle   
Koshinokanbai “Sai”, Niigata         75       195 
super refreshing, crisp, clean with a crisp finish 

 
Dewazakura “Omachi”, Yamagata                  68          174  
light, crisp, sweet rice notes with umami finish 
 

Gangi, Sparkling, Yamaguchi                                 60 
nigori, namagenshu, sparkling  
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Wine By The Glass 
  

White by Coravin                               3oz 5oz  
Burgundy              2022  Domaine Vocoret, Chablis “Les Clos” France.   60  95 
Chardonnay      2021  Kistler, Dutton Ranch, Sonoma Coast, California, USA. 50  80  
Sancerre        2023  Francois Cotat, Cul de Beaujeu, Loire, France.  45  70 
Riesling     2022  Maximin Grunhaus G.G, Mosel, Germany. .  40  60 

 
Red by Coravin                    3oz 5oz  
Cab/Sav     2022  Almaviva, Puente Alto, Maipo Valley, Chile.   82  125 
Syrah       2020  Cayuse, En Chamberlein Vineyard, Walla Walla, USA . 65  100 
Pinot Noir              2023  Aubert, Russian River, California, USA.     60  95 
Veneto     2013  Corte Sant’Alda Amarone de la Valpolicella, Italy.  50  80 
 
Sparkling                       glass 
Champagne        NV  Laurent Perrier, Brut Nature, France.       70 
Champagne       NV  Billecart Salmon Rose, Brut, Ay, France.      55 

   
White             glass 
Rhone Valley    2023  Famille Perrin, Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Blanc, France.    35  
Chardonnay    2022  Grgich Hills, California, USA.        30 
Gruner Veltliner   2024  Weingut Emmerich Knoll Federspiel, Wachau, Austria.   30 
Sauvignon Blanc   2024  Laberinto, Cenizas, Maule Valley, Chile, 2024     25 
                                
Red              glass 
Burgundy    2023  Domaine Pierre Guillermot, SLB 1er Cru Aux Gravains   55 
Malbec    2021  Alto Las Hormigas, Paraje Altamira, Mendoza, Argentina.    35    
Pais     2021  Roberto Henriquez, Santa Cruz de Coya, Bio-Bio, Chile.   25 
 
Rosé              glass 
Provence    2023  Peyrassol “Les Commandeurs”, Cotes du Provence, France.   25 
 
Dessert Wine            glass 
Tokaji     2017  Royal Tokaji, 5 Puttonyos, Hungary.      40 
Burgenland    2019  Kracher, Weinlaubenhof, Beerenauslese, Austria.    25  
 
Fortified Wines         glass   
Madeira                     1999  Broadbent, Madeira, Portugal.       45 
Sherry                                  Bodegas Tradicion 20 yrs Cream Sherry, Jerez, Spain.   39 
Port                                      Dow’s, 20 yrs Tawny Port, Portugal.      35 
Barolo Chinato                    G.D Vajra, Piemont, Italy.        20  

 



12.23.25 

Wine Half Bottles 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Champagne            
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV        225 
Billecart-Salmon, Rose, Brut, NV         150 
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvee, Brut, NV        120 

 
 
 
 
 
 

White         
Riesling, Egon Muller, Scharzhofberger, Kabinett, Mosel, Germany, 2021     430 
Gewurztraminer, Hugel V.T, Alsace, France, 2015       160 
Gruner Veltliner, Gobelsburg, Ried Lamn, DAC Kamptal, Austria, 2021    140 
Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron, Loire, France, 2024       120 
Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California, USA, 2023    100 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Red           
Cab/Sav, Opus One, Oakville, California, Napa Valley, USA, 2021     760 
Tuscany, Gaja Brunello di Montalcino, Pieve de la Restituta, Italy, 2019    185 
Barolo, Pio Cesare, Italy, 2020        175 
Burgundy, Domaine Louis Jadot, Gevrey Chambertin, France, 2022     165 
Merlot, Pride, “Mountain Vineyard”, California, USA, 2021       120  
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  Sparkling Wine 
 

 
Sparkling         
Barone Pizzini “Bagnadore”, Franciacorta DOCG, Lombardy, Italy 2011    350 
Barone Pizzini “Bagnadore”, Franciacorta DOCG, Lombardy, Italy 2016    250 
Schramsberg, Blanc de Noirs, Brut, California, USA, 2020      190  
Lini 910, Lambusco Rosso, Emilia Romagna, Italy 2016      150  
Domaine Carneros, Damask Rosé, Brut Rosé, California, USA, NV     110 
 
 
Champagne         
Salon, Blanc de Blancs, 2013 MAGNUM        7500 
Salon, Blanc de Blancs, 1996        6500 
Salon, Blanc de Blancs, 2002        5900 
Salon, Blanc de Blancs, 2012        2650 
Krug, “Clos du Mesnil”, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, 1998       6600  
Krug, “Clos du Mesnil”, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, 2006       5890 
Jacques Selosse, Lieux Dits Les Carelles, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut, NV    3200 
Dom Perignon “P2”, Brut, 2000        2500 
Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades”, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV     2000  
Moet Chandon “Collection Imperiale”, Brut NV       850 
Pierre Peters “Les Montjolys”, Blanc de Blancs, 2015       795 
Pol Roger “Sir Winston Churchill”, Brut, 2013       790 
Billecart-Salmon, “Louis Salmon”, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, 2012     720 
Billecart-Salmon, “Cuvee Nicolas Francois”, Brut, 2012      720 
Marc Hebrart “Clos le Leon”, Extra Brut, 2015       690 
Henri Giraud “Fut de Chene”, Brut, 2017        690 
Egly-Ourie “V.P”, Grand Cru, Extra Brut, NV       650 
Dom Perignon, Brut, 2015        590   
Les Monts Fournois “Cote”, 1er Cru Vertus, Blanc de Blancs, 2010     490 
Krug  “Grande Cuvée“, 171eme Edition, Brut, NV       495 
Pierre Gimonnet et fils “Special Club”, Cramant Grand Cru, Brut, 2017        440 
Laurent-Perrier, Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature, NV       330 
 
                                                                 
Rosé Champagne        
Rare, Brut Rosé, 2007        1180 
Billecart-Salmon, “Elisabeth Salmon”, Brut Rosé, 2008      890 
Billecart-Salmon, “Elisabeth Salmon”, Brut Rosé, 2012      790 
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   White Wines 
 
    
 
 
 
 
 
                 
 
France 
Burgundy Grand Cru        
Bienvenue-Bâtard-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Domaine Leflaive, 2021   4800 
Bienvenue-Bâtard-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Domaine Leflaive, 2020   4200 
Bienvenue-Bâtard-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Domaine Leflaive, 2017   3900 
Bienvenue-Bâtard-Montrachet, Etienne Sauzet, 2021     2500 
Bâtard-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Domaine Leflaive, 2019    4900 
Bâtard-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Henri Boillot, 2020     3200 
Bâtard-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Jean Claude Ramonet, 2020    2800 
Chablis, La Moutonne, Grand Cru, Domaine Long-Depaquit, 2022   870 
Chevalier-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Domaine Leflaive, 2017    4500 
Corton, Grand Cru, Doudet Naudin, 2019     860 
Corton-Charlemagne, Domaine Coche-Dury, 2016     18500  
Corton-Charlemagne, Domaine de la Romanee Conti, 2020    8000 
Montrachet, Grand Cru, Pierre Girardin, 2022     4900 
Montrachet, Grand Cru, Etienne Sauzet, 2022     3500 
Montrachet, Grand Cru, Joseph Drouhin, 1988     2900 
Montrachet, Grand Cru, Domaine Jacques Prieur, 2014    2500 
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  White Wines 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Burgundy Premier Cru        
Chablis, 1er Cru Vaillon, Domaine Christian Moreau, 2023       290 
Chassagne Montrachet, 1er Cru Ruchottes, Jean Claude Ramonet, 2018     1500 
Chassagne Montrachet, 1er Cru Morgeot, Jean Claude Ramonet, 2021     900 
Chassagne Montrachet, 1er Cru Clos de la Maltroie, Michelle Niellon, 2021    670      
Chassagne Montrachet, 1er Cru Abbaye De Morgeot, Pierre Brisset, 2021     600 
Meursault, 1er Cru Genevrieres, Domaine Leroy, 2018       8000 
Meursault, 1er Cru Caillerets, Domaine Coche-Dury, 2022       6480     
Meursault, 1er Cru Genevrieres, Henri Boillot, 2020        740 
Meursault, 1er Cru Porusot, Comtes Lafon, 2019 MAGNUM       4300 
Meursault, 1er Cru Sous le Dos D’Ane, Domaine Leflaive, 2022       1450 
Meursault, 1er Cru Perrières, Pierre Girardin, 2020        850 
Meursault, 1er cru Charmes, Francois Mikulski, 2021        750 
Puligny Montrachet, 1er Cru Combettes, Domaine Leflaive, 2021      2490 
Puligny Montrachet, 1er Cru Les Folatieres, Domaine Leflaive, 2022     2150 
Puligny Montrachet, 1er Cru Folatieres, Jean-Louis Chavy, 2022      1010 
Puligny Montrachet, 1er Cru Clavoillon, Jean-Louis Chavy, 2022      950 
Puligny Montrachet, 1er Cru Combettes, Vincent Girardin, 2015      800 
Saint-Aubin, 1er Cru Charmois Domaine Paul Pillot, 2023       360 
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  White Wines 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Burgundy Village        
Auxey-Duresses, Leroy, 2018        5400 
Bourgogne Blanc, Leroy, 1998         2500 
Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Coche-Dury, 2022       1100 
Bourgogne Blanc, Leroy, Fleurs de Vignes       750 
Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Bernard Bonin “Initiales B.B”, 2022     520 
Bourgogne Hautes Cote de Nuits, Meo Camuzet, Clos St Philibert, 2018    290 
Bourgogne Aligote, Benoit Ente “Antichtone”, 2022       250 
Chassagne Montrachet, Alex Moreau, 2021       600 
Chassagne Montrachet, Jean Claude Ramonet, 2021       440  
Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Paul Pillot, 2023       400  
Meursault, Domaine Coche-Dury, 2022          2590 
Meursault, Pierre Girardin “Le Limozin”, 2022       520 
Meursault, Frederic Magnien “Les Peutes Vignes”, 2019      310 
Pernand Vergelesses, Olivier Leflaive, 2022       430 
Puligny Montrachet, Olivier Leflaive, 2022       400 
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White Wines 
 
 
 
 

Alsace                  
Altenberg de Bergheim Grand Cru, Marcel Deiss, 2004       590 
Altenberg de Bergheim Grand Cru, Marcel Deiss, 2009       490 
Gueberschwihr, Z. Humbrecht Riesling Roche Calcaire, 2022       190    
Hengst Grand Cru, Z. Humbrecht, Gewurztraminer, 2021       330 
Rangen de Thann Grand Cru, Z. Humbrecht, Clos St Urbain Gewurztraminer 2022  450  
Rangen de Thann Grand Cru, Z. Humbrecht, Clos st Urbain Pinot Gris, 2022    390 
Rangen de Thann Grand Cru, Z. Humbrecht, Clos St Urbain Riesling 2022     320 
Schloosberg Grand Cru, Marcel Deiss, 2019                             310 

 
Bordeaux Blanc         
Barsac, Château Doisy Daene “Extravagant” 2013       1250 
Pessac-Léognan, Château Haut-Brion, 2018       3000 
Sauternes, Château D’Yquem, 1982        3490 
Sauternes, Château D’Yquem, 2005        1100 
Sauternes, Château D’Yquem, 2014        995 
Sauternes, Château D’Yquem “Ygrec”, 2021       785 
Saint-Emilion, Cheval Blanc Le Petit Cheval, 2021       540 
Medoc, Lynch Bages Blanc, 2023        310 
 
Loire Valley               
Anjou, Anne Claude Leflaive “Clau de Nell”, 2021      260 
Savennières, Thibaud Boudignon “Clos de Fremine”, 2019      250 
Vouvray Demi-Sec, Domaine de Pouvray, 2002      370 
 
Jura              
Cotes du Jura, Pierre Girardin “Le Noyer”, Jura, 2022       260 
 
Rhône Valley        
Châteauneuf du Pape Blanc, Chateau Rayas, 2012       2050 
Condrieu, Paul Jaboulet “Les Grands Amandiers”, 2021      450 
Hermitage, Domaine de la Chappelle “Chevalier de Sterinberg”, 2021    520  
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White Wines 
 
 
 
Austria         
Blend, Liechtenstein, Ried Karlsberg, Burgenland 2020      190 
Gruner Veltliner, Weingut Prager, Achleithen, Smaragd, Wachau, 2022    260 
Gruner Veltliner, Schloos Gobelsburg, Ried Lamn Erste Lage, Kamptal, 2021   255 
Gruner Veltliner, Rudi Pichler Ried Achleithen, Smaragd, Wachau, 2023    250 
Gruner Veltliner, Weingut Knoll, Ried Kreutles, Smaragd, Wachau, 2023    200 
Riesling, Veyder-Malberg “Brandstaat”, Ried Elsarner, Wachau,  2022    430      
Riesling, Stadt Krems, Ried Grillenparz, Kremstal, 2020      200 
 
Germany           
Clemens Busch, Marienburg Falkenlay Feinherb, Mosel, 2015     230 
Donnhoff, Delchen, Grosses Gewächs, Nahe, 2022       315    
Egon Müller, Scharzhofberger, Auslese, Mosel, 2015       1505 
Egon Müller, Scharzhofberger, Kabinett, Mosel, 2021       865 
Egon Müller, Scharzhofberger, Spätlese, Mosel, 2014       690 
Egon Müller, Scharzhof Feinherb, Mosel, 2021       260 
Heymann-Löwenstein, Roth Lay Grosses Gewächs, Mosel, 2014     190 
Schloss Johannisberg, Grünlack, Spätlese, Rheingau, 2021      400 
 
Italy         
Langhe, Gaia “Gaja and Rey”, Piedmont, 2021       995 
Tuscany IGP, Ca Marcanda “Vistamare”, Tuscany, 2023      250 
 
Portugal         
Terrantez do Pico, Ilha do Pico, Acores, 2021       190 
 
Spain          
Albariño, Albamar “69 Arrobas”, Rias Baixas, Galicia, 2022      200 
Blend, Luis Rodriguez, Viña de Martin “Escolma”, Ribeiro, Galicia, 2018    280 
Forcada, Familia Torres, “Varietat Recuperada 23”, Penedes, 2019     240 
Listan Blanco, Envinate, “Palo Blanco”, Tenerife, Canary Island, 2022    240 
Verdejo, Nisia “Las Suertes”, Rueda, 2020       100 
 
Switzerland         
Testuz L Arbalete, Dezeley Grand Cru, 2018       190 
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  White Wines 
 
 
 
 
 
Argentina         
Chardonnay, Catena Zapata “White Stones”, Adrianna, Mendoza, 2022    420   
Torrontes, Matias Riccitelli, Rio Negro, Patagonia, 2019       150  
 
Chile          
Chardonnay, Ventisquero “Tara”, Atacama Region, 2022      250 
Sauvignon Blanc, Laberinto “Cenizas de Laberinto”, Maule Valley, 2023    190 
Semillon, Roberto Henríquez “Molino del Ciego”, Itata Valley, 2021    150 
Riesling, Sierras de Bellavista, Colchagua Valley, 2020       100 
 
Lebanon         
Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley, 2014        280          
 
South Africa         
Chenin Blanc, David & Nadia Sadie “Skaliekop”, Swartland, 2020     200   
    
United States         
Chardonnay, Antica Terra “Aurata”, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2017    970 
Chardonnay, Kistler Kistler Vineyard, Sonoma California 2021 MAGNUM    850 
Chardonnay, Stonestreet Upper Barn Vineyard, Sonoma, California, 2019    560 
Chardonnay, Peter Michael “Ma Belle Fille”, Sonoma, California, 2018    490      
Chardonnay, Bergstrom Sigrid, Willamette Valley Oregon 2019     390 
Chardonnay, Aubert “Park Avenue”, California, 2022       380 
Chardonnay, Atomique3 “Le Basalt”, Eola-Amity-Hills, Oregon, 2021    315 
Chardonnay, Kistler Noisetiers, Sonoma, California, 2022      230 
Sauvignon Blanc, Eisele, Calistoga Napa California 2022      470 
Sauvignon Blanc, Summer Dreams “Venice Beach”, Sonoma, California    290 
Sauvignon Blanc, Sentium, Mendocino Napa California 2022      270 
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   Red Wines 
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
France     
Burgundy Grand Cru       
Bonnes Mares, Robert Groffier, 2021        3600 
Bonnes Mares, Denis Mortet, 2021        3200 
Chambertin, Armand Rousseau, 2021        6200   
Chambertin, Denis Mortet, 2021        4590 
Chambertin, Pierre Girardin, 2022        3000  
Charmes-Chambertin, Armand Rousseau, 2021       2250  
Charmes-Chambertin, Vincent Girardin, 2019       1200  
Chambertin Clos de Beze, Domaine Faiveley, 2021       2700 
Clos de la Roche, Domaine Dujac 2020 MAGNUM       3900 
Clos de la Roche, Domaine Ponsot, 2017        2000 
Clos de Tart, Domaine Clos de Tart, Monopole, 2016       3600 
Corton, Domaine Faiveley, Clos des Cortons, Monopole, 2021     1530 
Corton-Clos du Roi, Olivier Leflaive, 2022       900 
Corton-Bressandes, Domaine Ponsot, 2017       1270 
Échezeaux, Domaine de la Romanée Conti, 2018       2800 
Échezeaux, Pierre Girardin, 2020        1800 
Échezeaux, Domaine d’Eugenie, 2021        1700 
Échezeaux, Domaine Jean Marc Millot, 2021       1190 
Griotte-Chambertin, Laurent Ponsot, “Cuvee du Saule”, 2016     2200   
Mazy-Chambertin, Henri Rebourseau, 2019       1750  
Musigny, Jacques-Frederic Mugnier, 2015       5200 
Richebourg, Domaine de la Romanée Conti, 2020       4450 
Romanée-Conti, Domaine de la Romanée Conti, 2018      15900    
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  Red Wines 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Burgundy Premier Cru        
Beaune Greves, 1er Cru Vigne de L’Enfant Jesus, Bouchard Pere, 2021    590     
Beaune 1er Cru Aux Coucherias, Boris Champy, 2020       370 
Chambolle Musigny, 1er Cru Les Sentiers, Robert Groffier, 2021     1350 
Gevrey-Chambertin, 1er Cru Lavaux St Jacques, Domaine Denis Mortet, 2022   1150 
Monthelie, 1er Cru La Riotte, Colin-Morey, 2021       300 
Nuits-Saint-Georges, 1er Cru Aux Thorey, Pierre Brisset, 2019     560 
Nuits-Saint-Georges, 1er Cru Clos de la Marechale, J. F. Mugnier, 2021    420 
Volnay, 1er Cru, Domaine Coche-Dury, 2022       2900 
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  Red Wines 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Burgundy Village        
Bourgogne Rouge, Robert Groffier, 2021        320 
Chassagne Montrachet, Michel Niellon, 2021       310 
Fixin, Jean Tardy “La Place”, 2021        290 
Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Denis Mortet, Mes Cinq Terroirs, 2021    480 
Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Fourrier, 2023       360 
Nuits-Saint-Georges, Domaine Julien, 2021       380 
Vosne Romanee, Pierre Girardin, 2022        520 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Beaujolais         
Morgon, Anthony Thevenet, Morgon, 2021       175 
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  Red Wine 
 
 
 
 
 
Bordeaux Left Bank        
Saint-Estèphe, Château Cos D’Estournel, 2009       1500 
Pauillac, Château Lafite, 2009        1900 
Pauillac, Château Mouton-Rothschid, 2005         3100  
Pauillac, Château Batailley, 1986 MAGNUM       2490   
Pauillac, Château Batailley, 1985        1290  
Pauillac, Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 2009       850  
Pauillac, Château Batailley, 2010        750 
Pauillac, Château Pichon Longueville Reserve de la Comtesse, 2016    250    
Saint-Julien, Château Leoville Las Cases, 1998       1300 
Saint-Julien, Château Ducru Beaucaillou 2009       1120 
Saint-Julien, Château Lagrange 2005        690 
Margaux, Château Rauzan-Ségla, 2010        950 
Margaux, Château Margaux Pavillon Rouge, 2016       760 
Margaux, Château Kirwan, 2016        450    
Margaux, Rauzan-Ségla, Ségla, 2015        275 
Pessac-Léognan, Château Haut--Brion, 1982       6900 
Pessac-Léognan, Château Haut--Brion, 2009       2500 
 
 
 
 
Bordeaux Right Bank        
Pomerol, Château Pétrus, 1989        12600 
Pomerol, Château Pétrus, 2005        7900 
Pomerol, Château Pétrus, 2004        4100 
Pomerol, Château Nenin 2018        300 
Saint-Émilion, Château Pavie, 2008        1125 
Saint-Émilion, Château Figeac, 2010        990 
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  Red Wine 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Loire Valley         
Chinon, Charles Joguet “Clos Du Chêne Vert”, 2012       210 
Saumur-Champigny, Clos Rougeard “Les Clos”, 2018       790   
Saumur-Champigny, Thierry Germain “Les Mémoires”, 2016      350 
 
 
 
 
 
Rhône Valley         
Cornas, Matthieu Barret “Brise Cailloux”, 2021       250 
Cote Rotie, Domaine Jamet, 2015        850 
Cote Rotie, Delas “La Landonne”, 2022        770 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Rayas, 2012       2230 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Beaucastel, 2007       420 
Cotes du Rhône, Château de Fonselette, 2012       790 
Hermitage, Domaine de la Chappelle “La Chapelle”, 2021      1170    
Gigondas, Chateau de Saint Cosme, 2022       200 
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Red Wines 
 
 
Austria         
Blaufrankisch, Prieler Ried Marienthal, Leithaberg, 2018                                 300 
 
 
 
   
Italy              
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Corte Sant’Alda, Veneto, 2013     350 
Barbaresco DOCG, Gaja, Costa Russi, Piedmont, 2020      2300 
Barbaresco DOCG, Gaja, Piedmont, 2020       990 
Barolo DOCG, Giacomo Conterno, “Conterno”, Piedmont, 1964     1800 
Barolo DOCG, Vietti, Cerequio, Piedmont, 2020       750 
Barolo DOCG, Boroli, Villero, Piedmont, 2014       400 
Barolo DOCG, G. D. Vajra “Bricco de la Viole”, 2020 MAGNUM     735 
Barolo DOCG, G. D. Vajra “Ravera”, Piedmont, 2021       320 
Barbaresco DOCG, Marchesi de Gresy, “Camp Gros”, Piedmont, 2017    420 
Bolgheri IGT, Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, 2020      780 
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Argiano, Tuscany, 2019      270 
Chianti Classico DOCG, Volpaia, Gran Selezione, Tuscany, 2018     290 
Toscana IGT, Jacopo Biondi Santi “Schidione”, Tuscany, 2019     850 
Toscana IGT, San Felice, Vigorello, Tuscany, 2019       225 
Valpolicella Superiore DOCG, Dal Forno Romano, Veneto, 2009     280 
Veneto Rosso IGT, Inama “Piu”, 2017        290 
 
 
 
 
Spain           
Madrid, 4 Monos, “Cien Lanzas”, 2020        150 
Priorat, Familia Torres, Mas la Rosa “Porrera”, 2020                                    990 
Rioja, Marques de Murrieta “Castillo Ygay”, Gran Reserva, 2011 890 
Rioja, Lopez de Heredia “Tondonia” Gran Reserva, 2004  650 
Ribera del Duero, Vega Sicilia “Unico”, 2014   1500    
Ribeira Sacra , Dominio de Bibei “La Cima”, 2019                                     250 
 
 
 
 
 



12.23.25 

  Red Wine 
 
Argentina            
Blend, Catena Zapata Nicolas, Mendoza,  2018         290 
Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes “Extremo”, Gualtallary, Argentina, 2021    690 
Malbec, Catena Zapata “Malbec Argentino”, Mendoza, 2022     390 
Pinot Noir, Domaine Nico, Sour et Freres “Le Paradis”, Patagonia, 2016    690                    
Pinot Noir, Matias Riccitelli, Rio Negro, Patagonia, 2022      150 
 
Australia         
Shiraz, Penfolds “Grange”, Barossa Valley, South Australia, 2012     2900    
Shiraz, Elderton “Command”, Barossa Valley, South Australia, 2018     360 
 
Chile          
Blend, Almaviva, Puente Alto, Maipo Valley, 2022       590 
Blend, Lapostolle, “Clos Apalta”, Apalta Valley, 2018       570 
Carignan, Garage Wine Co. Vigno, 2021        250 
Carignan, Masintin, Maule Valley, 2020        150 
Carmenere, Antiyal “El Escorial” Maipo Valley, 2019       250 
Carmenère, Ventisquero “Obliqua”, Colchagua Valley, 2019      230 
Cinsault, Pedro Parra, “Newk”, Itata Valley , 2021       200 
Cinsault, Leo Erazo “Amigo Piedra”, Itata, 2019       190 
Syrah, Montes “Folly”, Apalta Valley, 2021       400   
Pais, Roberto Henriquez “Santa Cruz de Coya”, Itata, 2021      120                
Pinot Noir, Villard, “Grand Vin”, Casablanca, Chile, 2019       190 
 
Lebanon         
Blend, Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley, 2017       300 
 
New Zealand         
Pinot Noir, Burn Cottage “Moonlight Race”, Central Otago, 2021     200   
Pinot Noir, Te Mata “Alma”, Hawke’s Bay, 2022       190 
 
South Africa         
Blend, David & Nadia Sadie “Elpidios”, Swartland, 2021      150 
Pinotage, Beeslaar, Stellenbosch, 2019        220 
   
Uruguay         
Tannat, Bodega Garzon, Maldonado, 2018       240 
  
 
 



12.23.25 

  Red Wine 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
United States            
Blend, Screaming Eagle “The Flight” 2021, Oakville AVA, 2021     2500 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Screaming Eagle, Oakville AVA, 2014      9500 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Promontory, Napa Valley, 2016       2600 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Opus One, Napa Valley, Oakville AVA,  2006     2150    
Cabernet Sauvignon, Hundred Acre “Dark Ark”, Napa, 2018      1900 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Scare Crow, Rutherford AVA, 2021      1950 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Colgin “IX Estate”, St. Helena AVA, Napa, 2021    1700 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Abreu “Madrona Ranch”, Napa Valley, 2017     1600   
Cabernet Sauvignon, Bryant, “Bettina”, Napa Valley, 2012      1200 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Shafer “Hillside Select”, Napa Valley, 2013     990 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Kapcsandy Family Grand Vin, Napa Valley, 2015    850 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Scarecrow “M. Etain”, Rutherford AVA, Napa, 2019    700 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Favia, Oakville AVA, Napa, 2021      650 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Quintessa, Rutherford AVA, Napa, 2021     600   
Cabernet Sauvignon, Overture, Napa Valley, Oakville AVA, 2021     500 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Mark Herold, “Herold”, Coombsville AVA, 2019    380 
 
United States            
Pinot Noir, Antica Terra “Ceras”, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2022     490 
Pinot Noir, Hyde & Villaine Family “Ignacia”, Napa, 2019       380 
Pinot Noir, Dumol, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California 2021      340 
Pinot Noir, Kosta Browne, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California, 2021     300 
Pinot Noir, Dumol, Macintyre Estate Vineyard, Sonoma, California, 2021     290 
Pinot Noir, Domaine de la Cote “Bloom’s Field”, Sta Rita, California, 2021     295 
Pinot Noir, Domaine Serene, Yamhill Carlton Ava, Oregon, 2016     250 
Zinfandel, Turley “Rinaldi Vineyard”, Amador County, 2018      135 
Syrah, Cayuse “Armada”, Walla Walla Valley, 2018       395 
Cabernet Franc, Patrimony, Paso Robles, California, 2022      900     

               
 
 
 



12.23.25 

 
      Spirits 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAPANESE WHISKEY       
Hakushu 12 yr      60 
Hakushu 18 yr 2024 Edition Peated                                                450/230 2oz/1oz  
Mars Tsunuki Peated      75 
Hibiki Harmony      50 
Hibiki 21 yr     450/275 2oz/1oz 
Hibiki 30 yr     2300/1150 2oz/1oz 
Yamazaki 18 yr Mizunara Cask                   650/330 2oz/1oz              
Yamazaki 12 yr      60 
Nikka Miyagikyo     55 
Nikka Coffey Grain     45 
Nikka From the Barrel      35 
Tenjaku Pure Malt     30 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



12.23.25 

 
                Spirits 
 
 
 
 
 
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH       
Macallan 18 yr      78 
Macallan 12 yr      27 
Macallan Rare Cask     65 
Macallan 25 yr      230/450 1oz/2oz 
Laphroaig 10 yr     35 
The Dalmore 12 yr     35 
Bowmore 12 yr     32 
 
BOURBON       
Blantons      40 
Woodford Reserve     25 
Calumet Farm 16yrs     65 
Basil Hayden’s     35 
Knob Creek 9yr     30 
Legent     25 
Paul Sutton     58 
Paul Sutton “Heritate”     72 
Marker’s Mark       18 
Jack Daniels      18 
Kentucky Owl “Confiscated”     70 

    
BLENDED SCOTCH        
Johnnie Walker George V      150 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label     75 
Johnnie Walker Black Label     20 

                     
RYE WHISKEY       
Knob Creek 7yr     28 
 
IRISH WHISKEY       
Slane      16 

 
 
 



12.23.25 

 
               Spirits 
 
 
 
COGNAC        
Hennessy VSOP     60 
Hennessy VS     45 
 
 
RUM       
Diplomatico Reserva     24    
Clement     20 
Kraken Spiced Rum     20 
 
     
VODKA       
Beluga      35 
Suntory Haku      17 
Belvedere      16 
Grey Goose      16 
Ketel One      14 
Tito’s      14 
 
 
GIN       
Monkey 47, Germany     22 
Bombay Sapphire, England     18 
Hendrick’s, Scotland     16 
Roku, Japan     15 

 
 

EAU DE VIE        
Hans Reisetbauer, Carrot Eau de Vie, Austria    35 
Hans Reisetbauer, William Pear Eau de Vie, Austria    35 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



12.23.25 

 
               Spirits 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TEQUILA       
Clase Azul Reposado      70 
Clase Azul Plata     60 
Casa Dragones Joven      78 
Casa Dragones Mizunara      65 
Casa Dragones Blanco      25 
Don Julio Real     95 
Don Julio 1942     51 
Don Julio Blanco     27 
Dos Artes Mala Vida Extra Añejo             300 
El Tesoro Blanco      28 
Komos Extra Añejo         100  
Patron Silver      25 

 
                  
MEZCAL       
Yola Mezcal Pechuga     45 
Yola Mezcal      25 
                        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


